



**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:  
090W-391,  
PCN 10KN  
FENCE REPLACEMENT**

Prepared on: 06/08/2007

**Bid Opening Date: 05/25/07 2:00 PM**

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR GARRETT FENCING NEW UNDERWOOD, SD		CONTRACTOR STEFFEN FENCING GREGORY, SD		CONTRACTOR MOE'S BEST FENCE HOT SPRINGS, SD		CONTRACTOR ROBERTS CONSTR CHAMBERLAIN, SD		CONTRACTOR HEARTLAND CSTM FENCE WESSINGTON SPRINGS	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
100E0100	Clearing	1	LS	0.00	0.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	500.00	500.00
110E0600	Remove Fence	43090	FT	0.16	6,894.40	0.30	12,927.00	0.29	12,496.10	0.15	6,463.50	0.40	17,236.00
620E0020	Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	43090	FT	0.90	38,781.00	0.95	40,935.50	1.03	44,382.70	1.15	49,553.50	1.18	50,846.20
620E1020	2 Post Panel	49	Each	80.00	3,920.00	90.00	4,410.00	102.00	4,998.00	100.00	4,900.00	90.00	4,410.00
620E1030	3 Post Panel	86	Each	100.00	8,600.00	120.00	10,320.00	131.00	11,266.00	130.00	11,180.00	100.00	8,600.00
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	1	LS	0.00	0.00	500.00	500.00	200.00	200.00	600.00	600.00	500.00	500.00
	<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>62,195.40</b>		<b>72,592.50</b>		<b>74,842.80</b>		<b>80,697.00</b>		<b>85,092.20</b>